18 Slots Compact Media Converter
Chassis for MCT Series Converter
Features
MCT-RACK-18Innovation to Your Needs
MCT-RACK-18
Compact Media Converter Chassis
*The product doesn’t include the slide-in converter

MCT-3002-DR: GIGABIT ETHERNET 10/100/1000BASE-T TO 100/1000BASE-X CONVERTER MODULE
MCT-3612-DR: GIGABIT ETHERNET 10/100/1000BASE-T TO 100/1000BASE-X CONVERTER MODULE
Order Information
     Interface
18 x Converter Slot
2 x Fixed Power
      H/W Specification
      Fast Ethernet with Auto MDI/MDIX
     Power Redundancy
     Plug & Play Design
     Chassis Power Module and FAN Monitor
LED
Power A, Power B
Supporting Module
Converter Module Power Module
MCT-RACK-18-2A 18 - 2 AC
MCT-RACK-18-2D 18 - 2 DC
MCT-RACK-18-1AD 18 - 1 AC + 1 DC
Non-Management Model
Non-Management Model
Non-Management Model
MCT-RACK-18
MODEL
PORTS OF SLOTS SUPPORT POWER
SOURCE
REMARK
Dimension & Weight
Size: 440 x 340 x 66mm (WxDxH)
Weight: 7.6Kg (Two AC Power Modules Installed)
EMC/Safety
FCC Class A, CE
Application Diagram